Compliance/Constitution Committee (September 2016)

First - 2010-2017

Robin Brown, 2204 Gatesborough Circle, Murray, KY 42071 .......cccceeeviuieeeiiiiieeeieeeeeree e H: 270-365-7724/ C: 270-293-5959
Murray Ind. (Calloway Co) - Murray Elementary SChool .........ccccveevieeiciieicieciee e W: 270-753-5022 / Fax: 270-753-3856
Bl e W: robin.brown@murray.kyschools.us / H: robinhbrown70@gmail.com

Second - 2014-2018

Veronica Russell, 7150 Julian Rd., Hopkinsville, KY 42240 ...........ccccoeeeeviieeeiciee e H: 270-886-3869/ C: 270-889-8112

Christian County - Martin Luther King Jr. EI@m. ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiieieiecee e W: 270-887-7310 / Fax: 270-890-6014

0 0 = | W: veronica.russell@christian.kyschools.us / H: avvrussell@gmail.com
Third - 2012-2018

Dave Strode, 7130 Gotts-Hydro Rd., Smiths Grove, KY 4217 1. ...cccuiiiiiiieeiiiiee ettt esivee st essvee e svaeeeens H: / C: 270-792-2469

Warren County - Richardsville Elementary SChool ..........cooviviiiiiiniiiceeeeeceeee W: 270-777-3232 / Fax: 270-777-3463

[0 0 = | S W: david.strode@warren.kyschools.us / H: dodsky@windstream.net

Fourth - 2015-2017

Jonathan Rogers, 171 Sunset Dr., Bardstown, KY 40004 ..........cccoeeiiiieeeeiieeeeiiieeesiieeessreeesseeesssseesssssseesssnsees H: 502-526-6810/ C:
Bardstown Ind. (Nelson Co) - Bardstown Middle SChool ...........cceccueeiiienceeiciiecie e W: 502-331-8803 / Fax: 502-331-8833
EMaAils e e W: jonathan.rogers@bardstown.kyschools.us / H: jeroge2 @yahoo.com

Fifth - 2015-2017

Amy Fisher, 5309 Rolling Rock Court, Apt. 201, Louisville, KY 40241 .........ccocviiieriieeieiiieeeciiee e eesreee s H: / C: 502-599-3907
Oldham County - N. Oldham Middle SChOOL.........cocuiiiiiiiiiiee e W: 502-228-9998 / Fax: 502-228-0985
EMaill oo e W: amy.fisher@oldham.kyschools.us / H: afisher0104@gmail.com

Central - 2016-2017

Kim Dillard, 39 Ash Rd., HUSTONVIIIE, KY 40437 .....ccco oottt ettt e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e e s aaraeeeeeeeesnnrnneeeeens H: / C: 859-583-7640

Lincoln County - Crab Orchard EI€mMentary .........cooueeiieeiieeniieenieeeiee et W: 606-485-8226 / Fax: 606-365-5831

EMaAill oo e s W: kim.dillard@lincoln.kyschools.us / H: kimjrdillard@hotmail.com
EKEA - 2015-2017

Jennifer Gilligan, 8061 Stonelick Rd, Maysville, KY 41056.........cccccoevereenurereenieneeneenieesienae e H: 606-759-7549/ C: 606-564-1345

Mason County - Mason County High SChOOl ........cocueiiiiiiiiiiiie e W: 606-564-3393 / Fax: 606-564-5360

EMail: e W: jennifer.gilligan@mason.kyschools.us / H: jennifergilligan1980@gmail.com

JCTA - 2016-2017

Terrilyn Fleming, 4561 S 2nd St, Louisville, KY 40214 .......c..uiiiieiee et eetee e se e e e stee e s e e s saaeesessaaeeenanes H: / C: 502-797-2600

Jefferson County - J. Graham Brown SChool ..........coviiiiiiiniiniiiieeec e W: 502-485-8216 / Fax: 502-313-3404

EMail: oo e W: terrilyn.fleming@jefferson.kyschools.us / H: terrilynfleming@gmail.com
KESPA - 2015-2017

Phyllis Willis, 2261 Whetstone Rd., Greenup, KY 41144 ........cccccevviirnienieeeneenieeeree e H: 606-473-3963/ C: 606-694-4609

GIEENUP COUNTY = oviiitiieetieeitre e ettt eette e ettt e sttt e eteesbeeebeesabeaeaseesabeaeabeesabeaeaseesebeaesseesateesnseeaateeensaeentaeenseeentaeenbeeentesenseeetesenseesnts W: / Fax:

[0 o= 1 U PPRPRNE W: phyllis.willis@greenup.kyschools.us / H:
MCEA - 2016-2018

Linda Cox-Roberts, PO Box 1003, Stearns, KY 42647 .......ccceeeeeiviiiiiiiiiiininiinninnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnes H: 606-376-4465/ C: 606-872-8815

McCreary County - McCreary Central High School...........ccccoviiiiiiieee e, W: 606-376-5051 / Fax: 606-376-3005

EMail e W: linda.roberts@meccreary.kyschools.us / H: lkayboone@gmail.com
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NKEA - 2016-2018
Thomas Haddock, 196 Grant Park Dr., Dayton, KY 41074 .......ccccueieiciieeeieeeeeciee e ecvee e stree e e aeee e snveeessnraeeeeanes H: / C: 513-442-8270
Boone County - Conner Middle SCROOI .......coocueiiiiiiie e eetee e st e e e nre e e snaes W: 513-300-2232 / Fax:
[0 2 T= 11 R W: bcea@fuse.net / H:

Retired - 2013-2017

Patti Hester, 11705 Schmidt Ln., Walton, KY 41094 .........ooiiiiiiiiiieeeee e eee e eeeeiteeeee e e eesearaeeeeeeeesesbaseeeaeeenns H: 859-485-4025/ C:
Y AT =T I (T =T o A @ TU [ Y PSSR W: / Fax:
[0 T 11 SRR PRRRR W: ppjh13@aol.com / H:

Student Program - 2016-2017

Amanda Phillips, 1035 Red Mile Rd., #11104, Lexington, KY 40504...........ccocvieeeiiieeeeiireeecieeeesireeeesereeesnneeas H: / C: 419-799-0968

Student Program (Fayette Co) - University Of KENTUCKY ........oi it s raee e W: / Fax:

EMNAILE ceitiiiee ettt e et e e te e et e e tbe e te e e ebaeebeeeabaeebeeebaeebeeeaaeeebeeebaeebeeenaaeentaes W: aphillips2012@gmail.com / H:
UCEA - 2013-2017

Shelia Baker, 1174 More Creek Rd., Four Mile, KY 40939 ........ccccvuvivieiniiiinieniieeniesniee e H: 606-622-2024/ C: 606-269-0112

Knox County - Knox County Middle SChool ..........cccuiiieiiiiiiie e W: 606-545-5267 / Fax: 606-546-2161

00 = 1| W: shelia.baker@knox.kyschools.us / H: sjbaker1012 @gmail.com
UKREA - 2013-2017

Brandon Garrett, 774 Highway 2035, Whitesburg, KY 41858...........ccccoveeeiiiiieeeciieeeciiee e, H: 606-633-5738/ C: 606-335-8281

Letcher County - Cowan Elementary SChool ..........ccueeieiiiiiiciiie e W: 606-633-7195 / Fax: 606-633-0763

EMaili oo W: brandon.garrett@letcher.kyschools.us / H: bgarrett32@yahoo.com
KEA Staff Liason

Rich Mullins, 401 Capital Avenue, Frankfort, KY 40601 ..........c..ccoeiiiieiiiieeeiiieeeecireeeeeveeeesiveeeeeree e eeavaee e snveaeans W: 800-231-4532/ C:

YN P (= ol D 1T =Yox (o] (R W: 502-875-2889 / Fax:

=14 1= SR W: rmullins@kea.org
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